Ordering Information
Part No. Plates Access Additional Information
BJ-1770B-001 12 Plates Pullout Tray Metal Doors
BJ-1770B-002 12 Plates Pullout Tray Metal Doors, Key Lock
BJ-1770B-003 24 Plates 2 Shelves Metal Doors
BJ-1770B-004 24 Plates 2 Shelves Metal Doors, Key Lock
Provides for fiber cross-connection, termination, and splicing in a
single high-density unit.  Ideal for Central Office or POP fiber cross-
connects.
Features: